
Days and Dates 

Tuesday, 23 May, 2023 
Thursday, 25 May, 2023 
Monday, 29 May, 2023 
Wednesday, 31 May, 2023 

Friday, 2 June, 2023 

PROGRAMMME- T.E. Computer Science & Enginering (Artificial Inteligence & Machine Leaming) (Choice Based) (R-19'C Scheme) 
SEMESTER -V 

Friday, 2 June, 2023 

Friday, 2 June, 2023 

Tuesday, 6 June, 2023 

Tuesday, 6 June, 2023 

Tuesday, 6 June, 2023 
Tuesday, 6 June, 2023 
Tuesday, 6 June, 2023 
Tuesday, 6 June, 2023 
Tuesday, 6 June, 2023 
Tuesday, 6 June, 2023 
Tuesday, 6 June, 2023 
Tuesday, 6 June, 2023 
Tuesday, 6 June, 2023 
Tuesday, 6 June, 2023 

Tuesday, 6 June, 2023 

Tuesday, 6 June, 2023 
Tuesday, 6 June, 2023 
Tuesday, 6 June, 2023 
Tuesday, 6 June, 2023 

|Tuesday, 6 June, 2023 

Eniversitp of Mlumbai 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

Time 

Mumbai 400 098 

12th May, 2023. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 
10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 
10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 
10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 
10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 
10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 
10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 
10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 
10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 
10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 
10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 
10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 
10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 
10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

Paper Code 

48891 
48892 

48893 

48894 

1/1 

48895 

48896 

48897 

48819 

48820 

48821 

48822 

48823 

48824 

48825 

48826 

48827 

48828 

48829 

48830 

48831 

48832 

48833 

48834 

48835 

1T01875 

48836 

Summer 2023 

Computer Network 
Web Computing 
Artificial Intelligence 
Data Warehouseing & Mining 

Paper 

Department Optional Course- 1: Statistics 
for Artificial Intelligence & Data Science 

Department Optional Course - 1: Advance 
Algorithms 
Department Optional Course- 1: Internet of 

Things 
Honours/Minor Degree Programmes-: 1] 
Transportation Infrastructure 

2] Smart City Planning and Development 

3] Waterways and Ports 
4] Concrete Consultant Practices 

5] Green Technologies and Practices 
6] Environmental Policies & Regulations 
7] Bit Coin and Crypto Currency 

8] Ethical Hacking 
9) Virtual Reality 
10] Mathematics for Al & ML 
11] Mathematics for Data Science 

12] 10T Sensor Technologies 
13] Solid and Hazardous Waste 
Management 
14] Vehicular Systems and Dynamics 
15] Futuristic Power Systems 
16] Industrial Robotics 

17] Inteoduction to CAD 

Important Note: The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination. 
. Mobile phones and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall. 

18] Fundamentals of Industrial Automation 

" Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site. 

Dr.Prasad Karande 
Vc. Director 

Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

cUsershpOownioe sem niTO1975 
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