## University of Mumbai





Summer 2023

## **EXAMINATION TIME TABLE**

PROGRAMME - T.E. Computer Science & Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Choice Based) (R-19 'C' Scheme)

SEMESTER - V

Days and Dates	Time	Paper Code	Paper
Tuesday, 23 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	48891	Computer Network
Thursday, 25 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	48892	Web Computing
Monday, 29 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	48893	Artificial Intelligence
Wednesday, 31 May, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	48894	Data Warehouseing & Mining
Friday, 2 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	48895	Department Optional Course – 1: Statistics for Artificial Intelligence & Data Science
Friday, 2 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	48896	Department Optional Course – 1: Advance Algorithms
Friday, 2 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	48897	Department Optional Course – 1: Internet or Things
Tuesday, 6 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	48819	Honours/Minor Degree Programmes-: 1] Transportation Infrastructure
Tuesday, 6 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	48820	2] Smart City Planning and Development
Tuesday, 6 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	48821	3] Waterways and Ports
Tuesday, 6 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	48822	4] Concrete Consultant Practices
Tuesday, 6 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	48823	5] Green Technologies and Practices
Tuesday, 6 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	48824	6] Environmental Policies & Regulations
Tuesday, 6 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	48825	7] Bit Coin and Crypto Currency
Tuesday, 6 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	48826	8] Ethical Hacking
Tuesday, 6 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	48827	9] Virtual Reality
Tuesday, 6 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	48828	10] Mathematics for AI & ML
Tuesday, 6 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	48829	11] Mathematics for Data Science
Tuesday, 6 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	48830	12] IOT Sensor Technologies
Tuesday, 6 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	48831	13] Solid and Hazardous Waste Management
Tuesday, 6 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	48832	14] Vehicular Systems and Dynamics
Tuesday, 6 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	48833	15] Futuristic Power Systems
Tuesday, 6 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	48834	16] Industrial Robotics
Tuesday, 6 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	48835	17] Inteoduction to CAD
Tuesday, 6 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	48836	18] Fundamentals of Industrial Automation

Important Note: •The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination.
• Mobile phones and other electronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall.

• Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site.

Mumbai - 400 098 12th May, 2023.

Dr.Prasad Karande I/c. Director

Board of Examinations & Evaluation

1/1